1 TAP0200
2 BOR9503
3 PGP9056
4 VLI7300
5 TURO555
6 BOR9301
7 BOR7409
8 EKP6301
9 5JC8203
10 JLI7100
11 ZBM8607
12 BOR7713
13 DKP9956
14 BOR0702
15 LTP7001
16 BOR8101
17 SJC8765
18 BOR5800
19 LDC7150
20 TINO605
21 DOKO0602
22 LDC7301
23 TINO650
24 BOR9051
25 TUR0253
26 LTP0O404
27 EKP68
28 LTP0O350
29 DLTO401
30 LDC7101
31 TAP0502
32 PGP5850
33 TINO801
34 TIN7513
35 BOR7152
36 VLI7451
37 TAP7152
38 BOR7551
39 EKP7257

Melisik
Pavlovec
Bogarovd
Martan
Martanova
Sakr
Vacha
Koutsky
Lepsik
Zaydlar
Sruba¥
Nehasil
Voltrova
Patka
Zejdlik
Balak
Lepsikova
Pricha
Nehasilova
Zurynek
Dolejsi
Stépén
Stemberova
Folbrechtova
Martanova
Klein
Koutsky
Zejdlikova
Prisa
Nehasil
Melisik
Zelena
Stembera
Stembera
Koutna
Podrabska
Melisikova
Speldova
Konecna

40 RUM5001 Babicky

41 KAS4600
42 ROUG401
43 DLT7251
44 DLT6151
45 BOR5004
46 TAPO455
47 BOR5150
48 48D5500
49 SMB6401
50 BOR1100

Nejezchleba
Pohoraly
Nosek
Lenikova
Rancdak
Tomaskova
Ulehlova
Mannel
Zitny

Lamac

Martin
Jan
Adélka
Jiri

Lea

Vit
Tomas
Roman
Petr
Michal
Michal
David
Alena
Krystof
Michal
Otakar
Eva
Miloslav
Zuzana
Jan

Jan
Petr
Bara
Sarka
Elin
Martin
Martin
Eliska
Josef
Vladislav
Jan
Markéta
Vitek
Jan
Olga
Marie
Radka
Magda
Marcela
Tomas
Jiri
Dobroslav
Martina
Jana
Josef
Linda
Ivana
Harald
Tomas
Vitek

KOB Tretra Praha

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

SK Praga

Slavia Liberec orienteering
OOB TJ Turnov

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

VSTJ Ekonom Praha
Sportcentrum Ji¢in

OB lJizerky

SK Zaboviesky Brno

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Oddil OB Kotlarka

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Sportcentrum Ji¢in

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

KOB Dé&cin

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

OK Doksy
KOB Décin

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OOB TJ Turnov

OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
VSTJ Ekonom Praha

OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
KrOB Rozmaryn Litoméfice
KOB Décin

KOB Tretra Praha

SK Praga

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Slavia Liberec orienteering
KOB Tretra Praha

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

EKP Ekonom Praha

ZOOB Rumburk

KOB Kamenicky Senov
SKOB Roudnice nad Labem
KrOB Rozmaryn Litoméfice
KrOB Rozmaryn Litoméfice
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

KOB Tretra Praha

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OL-Team Wehrsdorf

SKOB Mlada Boleslav

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
14
13
12
10

1:.01:17
1:09:20
1:13:27
1:14:42
1:16:46
1:17:30
1:19:01
1:24:13
1:26:45
1:27:44
1:27:45
1:29:25
1:31:27
1:32:42
1:32:47
1:36:35
1:37:43
1:51:19
1:51:21
1:22:31
1:13:02
1:55:03
1:.02:11
1:06:26
1:12:18
1:22:27
1:26:26
2:16:02
2:26:44
1:28:39
1:13:47
1:40:37
0:48:40
0:51:28
0:54:36
0:58:34
1:03:07
1:04:34
1:10:12
1:29:01
1:31:01
1:53:14
1:53:38
1:57:15
2:30:04
1:40:44
1:19:25
1:56:25
1:50:35
0:48:32



51 BOR7513
52 TINO409
53 SPC7160
54 VLI7452

55 7ZBM8282
56 LBE4600
57 BOR0S52
58 BOR0652
59 VLI7403

60 BOR7715
61 ROZ9752
62 BOR4001
63 PGP4800
64 LDC8550
65 LLI7152

66 VLIO853

67 VLIO452

68 TINO653
69 BOR0001

Koudelka
Marek
Médilkova
Martanova
Mesiarkinova
Nosal
Soukupova
Koudelkova
Sestak
Patka
Voltrova
Ulehla
Zeleny
Vankova
Markova
Sestakova
Sestakova
Skalova
Pavlovec

70 RUMO0751 Novakova
71 10001 Szymansky

72 BOR7909
73 BOR0S02
74 ROU6850
75 DLT7451
76 LLI0450
77 VLIO700

Najman
Patka
Pohorala
Prisova
Markova
Podrabsky

78 RUM7401 Novak

79 KAS7100
80 BOR6701
81 TINO656
82 BOR0750
83 DLT6901
84 BOR7200
85 EKP6850
86 ROZ6150
87 RUM

88 BOR0510
89 LDC0350
90 LDC7302
91 DKP0463
92 DLT7301
93 BOR6303
94 DKP7504
95 PGP0408
96 PGP6901

Hnizdil
Beranek
Savrukova
Lamacova
Nosek
Svoboda
Koutska
Voltrova
Semeradova
Jelinek
Nehasilova
Galus
Szymanska
Prasa
Pavlovec
Svoboda
Kabat
Kabat

Tomas
Matéj
Iva
Daniela
Kamila
Stanislav
Marie
Eliska
Marek
Miroslav
Hana
Zdenék
Vladimir
Sasa
Jana
Johana
Marie
Jolana
Dan
Viktorie
Filip
Jaroslav
Marek
Karolina
Hana
Hana
Ctibor
Petr
Jan

Petr
Adéla
Barbora
Petr
Jan
Ivana
Svatava
Stépéanka
Simon
Veronika
Igor
Zuzana
Josef
Petr

Jiri
Martin
Jan

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

SPORTICUS team

Slavia Liberec orienteering
SK Zaboviesky Brno

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Slavia Liberec orienteering
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Roztoky

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

SK Praga

KOB Décin

LOK-o Liberec

Slavia Liberec orienteering
Slavia Liberec orienteering

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

ZOOB Rumburk

Klup

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

SKOB Roudnice nad Labem
KrOB Rozmaryn Litoméfice
LOK-o Liberec

Slavia Liberec orienteering
ZOOB Rumburk

KOB Kamenicky Senov

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

KrOB Rozmaryn Litoméfice
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

VSTJ Ekonom Praha

OK Roztoky

ZOOB Rumburk

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

KOB Dé&cin

KOB Décin

Oddil OB Kotlarka

KrOB Rozmaryn Litoméfice
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Oddil OB Kotlarka

SK Praga

SK Praga

OO R R R RRPRRRRRRRPRRREPRRERRRRENDEEDMNDEDEDDDEDDDDEVCOOOOOO OO OO NN 00 0KOKW O 0

1:07:30
1:23:13
1:54:29
2:06:39
2:16:31
1:08:50
1:25:37
0:53:00
1:15:16
1:37:48
1:39:02
1:40:20
1:57:19
2:32:04
1:39:18
0:54:55
0:55:34
1:03:25
1:05:21
1:05:47
1:26:06
1:30:47
1:39:20
2:09:54
2:26:56
1:39:01
0:42:11
0:51:00
0:51:39
0:54:44
1:02:26
1:04:33
1:05:00
1:20:50
1:23:20
1:28:34
1:35:55
1:39:12
1:43:15
1:43:41
1:44:39
1:45:37
1:50:40
1:52:46
1:06:08
1:36:41



